Holiday Apartment
Holiday Apartment
Holiday Apartment
Holiday Apartment
Holiday Apartment
Holiday Apartment
Holiday Apartment
Holiday Apartment
Holiday Apartment
Holiday Apartment
Holiday Apartment
Holiday Apartment
Holiday Apartment

Property Reg Number
SCS09226
SCS09220
SCS09242
SCS40994
SCS34102
SCS09218
SCS09239
SCS09248
SCS09247
SCS09246
SCS09210
SCS09240
SCS40024

Account Name

Inchydoney Island Apartments
Isaacs Apartments

Montenotte Holiday Apartments
Atlantic Apartotel

Broc House Suites

Molesworth Court Suites
Clifden Station House Suites
Jameson Court

Courtyard Lodges at Parknasilla
Park Place Apartments

Rookery Mews Apartments

The Gleneagle River Apartments
Talbot Suites at Stonebridge

4 Star
3 Star
4 Star
3 Star
4 Star
4 Star / 3 Star
4 Star
4 Star
4 Star
4 Star
3 Star
4 Star / 3 Star
4 Star

Address Line 1
Inchydoney

48 Maccurtain Street
Middle Glanmire Road
Main Street

53 Nutley Lane

School House Lane East
Galway Road

173 Upper Salthill
Parknasilla Resort

High Street

Rookery Road
Gleneagle Hotel & Apartments
Paul Quay

Montenotte

Donnybrook

Ballycasheen
Muckross Road

Clonakilty
Cork
Cork
Bundoran
Dublin 4
Dublin 2
Clifden
Galway
Sneem
Killarney
Killarney
Killarney
Wexford

Eircode/Postal code
P85 X258
T23 F6EK
T23 E9DX
F94 ER80
D04 KT99
D02 HY39
H71 AK52
H91 PRD2
V93 EK71
V93 AYOA
V93 Y054
V93 V6WF
Y35 TR28

Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.
Co.

Cork
Cork
Cork
Donegal
Dublin
Dublin
Galway
Galway
Kerry
Kerry
Kerry
Kerry
Wexford

Owner(s) as it appears on Register
Inchydoney Island Lodge & Spa Ltd
Granmont Limited

Gatlan Hotels Limited

John O'Connell

Febac Limited

Mr Stephen Miley

Western Railway Operations Limited
Creevesmith Investments Limited
Silork Limited

Kingdom Management Co. Ltd.

Mr and Mrs Liam O'Brien

Gleneagle Hotel (Killarney ) Limited
Oyster Lane Limited

. of Apartments | Proprietor Description

Company
Company
Company
Sole Trader
Company
Partnership
Company
Company
Company
Company
Partnership
Company
Company



