Sector	Property Reg Number	Account Name	Rating	Address Line 1	Address Line 2	City/Town	Eircode/Postal code	County	Owner(s) as it appears on Register	Total No. of Apartments	Proprietor Description
Holiday Apartment	SCS09226	Inchydoney Island Apartments	4 Star	Inchydoney		Clonakilty	P85 X258	Co. Cork	Inchydoney Island Lodge & Spa Ltd	14	Company
Holiday Apartment	SCS09220	Isaacs Apartments	3 Star	48 Maccurtain Street		Cork	T23 F6EK	Co. Cork	Granmont Limited	11	Company
Holiday Apartment	SCS09242	Montenotte Holiday Apartments	4 Star	Middle Glanmire Road	Montenotte	Cork	T23 E9DX	Co. Cork	Gatlan Hotels Limited	26	Company
Holiday Apartment	SCS40994	Atlantic Apartotel	3 Star	Main Street		Bundoran	F94 ER80	Co. Donegal	John O'Connell	35	Sole Trader
Holiday Apartment	SCS34102	Broc House Suites	4 Star	53 Nutley Lane	Donnybrook	Dublin 4	D04 KT99	Co. Dublin	Febac Limited	25	Company
Holiday Apartment	SCS09218	Molesworth Court Suites	4 Star / 3 Star	School House Lane East		Dublin 2	D02 HY39	Co. Dublin	Mr Stephen Miley	11	Partnership
Holiday Apartment	SCS09239	Clifden Station House Suites	4 Star	Galway Road		Clifden	H71 AK52	Co. Galway	Western Railway Operations Limited	15	Company
Holiday Apartment	SCS09248	Jameson Court	4 Star	173 Upper Salthill		Galway	H91 PRD2	Co. Galway	Creevesmith Investments Limited	28	Company
Holiday Apartment	SCS09247	Courtyard Lodges at Parknasilla	4 Star	Parknasilla Resort		Sneem	V93 EK71	Co. Kerry	Silork Limited	24	Company
Holiday Apartment	SCS09246	Park Place Apartments	4 Star	High Street		Killarney	V93 AY0A	Co. Kerry	Kingdom Management Co. Ltd.	17	Company
Holiday Apartment	SCS09210	Rookery Mews Apartments	3 Star	Rookery Road	Ballycasheen	Killarney	V93 Y054	Co. Kerry	Mr and Mrs Liam O'Brien	16	Partnership
Holiday Apartment	SCS09240	The Gleneagle River Apartments	4 Star / 3 Star	Gleneagle Hotel & Apartments	Muckross Road	Killarney	V93 V6WF	Co. Kerry	Gleneagle Hotel (Killarney ) Limited	35	Company
Holiday Apartment	SCS40024	Talbot Suites at Stonebridge	4 Star	Paul Quay		Wexford	Y35 TR28	Co. Wexford	Oyster Lane Limited	69	Company